
Hull City Centre : Wymersley Road : Willerby

Revised: Sun 1 Nov 2015.

Willerby : Wymersley Road : Hull City Centre

34, 34C, 44A & 44C 33&44

34, 34C, 44A & 44C 33&44

Monday to Friday
44 34 44 44 34 44 44A 44A 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 33
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m.

Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 6 05 6 25 6 40 6 55 7 10 7 30 7 50 8 20 8 35 45 55 05 15 25 35 5 55
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 6 12 6 32 6 47 7 02 7 17 7 37 7 57 8 27 8 42 52 02 12 22 32 42 6 02
County Road South .................... 6 18 6 38 6 53 7 08 7 23 7 43 8 03 8 33 8 48 58 08 18 28 38 48 6 08
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. - 6 43 - - 7 28 - - - 8 53 - 13 - 33 - 53 6 13
Willerby Parkway ........................ - - - - - - 8 08 8 38 - - - - - - - -
Willerby Square ........................ 6 23 6 48 6 58 7 13 7 33 7 48 8 13 8 43 - 03 - 23 - 43 - -

34 44 34 44 34 44C 34 44C 34 44C 34
p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 6 10 6 40 7 10 7 40 8 10 8 40 9 10 9 40 1005 1040 1100  
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 6 17 6 47 7 17 7 47 8 17 8 47 9 17 9 47 1012 1047 1107
County Road South .................... 6 23 6 53 7 23 7 53 8 23 8 53 9 23 9 53 1018 1053 1113
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 6 28 - 7 28 - 8 28 - 9 28 - 1023 - 1118 
Willerby Square ........................ 6 33 6 59 7 33 7 59 8 33 8 59 9 33 9 59 1028 1059 1123

Saturday
44 44 44A 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 33 34 44 34 44
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 6 40 7 30 8 20 8 35 45 55 05 15 25 35 5 55 6 10 6 40 7 10 7 40
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 6 47 7 37 8 27 8 42 52 02 12 22 32 42 6 02 6 17 6 47 7 17 7 47
County Road South .................... 6 53 7 43 8 33 8 48 58 08 18 28 38 48 6 08 6 23 6 53 7 23 7 53
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. - - - 8 53 - 13 - 33 - 53 6 13 6 28 - 7 28 -
Willerby Parkway ........................ - - 8 38 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Willerby Square ........................ 6 58 7 48 8 43 - 03 - 23 - 43 - - 6 33 6 59 7 33 7 59

34 44C 34 44C 34 44C 34
p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 8 10 8 40 9 10 9 40 1005 1040 1100 
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 8 17 8 47 9 17 9 47 1012 1047 1107
County Road South .................... 8 23 8 53 9 23 9 53 1018 1053 1113
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 8 28 - 9 28 - 1023 - 1118
Willerby Square ........................ 8 33 8 59 9 33 9 59 1028 1059 1123

Sunday & Bank Holidays
34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34C 34C 34C 34C 34C 34
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 7 35 8 45 9 45 1045 1145 45 4 45 5 35 6 35 7 35 8 35 9 35 1100
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 7 42 8 52 9 52 1052 1152 52 4 52 5 42 6 42 7 42 8 42 9 42 1107
County Road South .................... 7 48 8 58 9 58 1058 1158 58 4 58 5 48 6 48 7 48 8 48 9 48 1113
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 7 53 9 03 1003 1103 1203 03 5 03 5 53 6 53 7 53 8 53 9 53 1118
Willerby Square ........................ 7 58 9 08 1008 1108 1208 08 5 08 5 58 6 58 7 58 8 58 9 58 1123

Monday to Friday
34 34 34 34 34 44 44 33 44 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 44
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m.

Willerby Square ........................ 5 53 6 13 6 33 6 53 7 08 7 22 7 37 - 7 57 8 17 - 8 32 - 8 50 - 10 - 30 - 50 6 10
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 5 57 6 18 6 38 6 58 7 13 - - 7 46 - - 8 21 - 8 40 - 59 - 19 - 39 - -
County Road South .................... 6 01 6 24 6 44 7 04 7 19 7 27 7 42 7 52 8 02 8 22 8 27 8 37 8 46 8 55 05 15 25 35 45 55 6 15 
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 6 05 6 30 6 50 7 10 7 25 7 33 7 56 8 06 8 16 8 36 8 41 8 51 8 52 9 01 11 21 31 41 51 01 6 21
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 6 14 6 45 7 05 7 25 7 40 7 48 8 11 8 21 8 31 8 51 8 56 9 06 9 07 9 16 26 36 46 56 06 16 6 36

33 34 44 34 44 34 44C 34 44C 34 44C
p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Willerby Square ........................ - 6 40 7 04 7 34 8 04 8 34 9 04 9 34 1004 1029 1059
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 6 19 6 45 - 7 38 - 8 38 - 9 38 - 1033 -   
County Road South .................... 6 25 6 51 7 09 7 43 8 09 8 43 9 09 9 43 1009 1038 1104
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 6 31 6 57 7 15 7 49 8 15 8 49 9 15 9 49 1015 1044 1110
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 6 46 7 12 7 27 8 01 8 27 9 01 9 27 1001 1027 1056 1122

Saturday
34 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 33 44 44 33 34 44 34
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Willerby Square ........................ 7 08 7 37 - 7 57 - 8 32 - 8 50 - 10 - 30 - 50 6 10 - 6 40 7 04 7 34
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 7 13 - 7 46 - 8 21 - 8 40 - 59 - 19 - 39 - - 6 19 6 45 - 7 38
County Road South .................... 7 19 7 42 7 52 8 02 8 27 8 37 8 46 8 55 05 15 25 35 45 55 6 15 6 25 6 51 7 09 7 43
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 7 25 7 48 7 58 8 08 8 33 8 43 8 52 9 01 11 21 31 41 51 01 6 21 6 31 6 57 7 15 7 49
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 7 40 8 03 8 13 8 23 8 48 8 58 9 07 9 16 26 36 46 56 06 16 6 36 6 46 7 12 7 27 8 01

44 34 44C 34 44C 34 44C
p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Willerby Square ........................ 8 04 8 34 9 04 9 34 1004 1029 1059
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. - 8 38 - 9 38 - 1033 -
County Road South .................... 8 09 8 43 9 09 9 43 1009 1038 1104
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 8 15 8 49 9 15 9 49 1015 1044 1110
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 8 27 9 01 9 27 1001 1027 1056 1122

Sunday & Bank Holidays
34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34C 34C 34C 34C 34C 34C
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Willerby Square ........................ 8 00 9 15 1015 1115 1215 15 5 15 5 56 6 56 7 56 8 56 9 56 1116
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) .. 8 05 9 20 1020 1120 1220 20 5 20 6 00 7 00 8 00 9 00 1000 1120
County Road South .................... 8 11 9 26 1026 1126 1226 26 5 26 6 05 7 05 8 05 9 05 1005 1125
Chanterlands Avenue South ........ 8 17 9 32 1032 1132 1232 32 5 32 6 11 7 11 8 11 9 11 1011 1131
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ........ 8 29 9 44 1044 1144 1244 44 5 44 6 23 7 23 8 23 9 23 1023 1143

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29   www.eyms.co.uk   www.twitter.com/EYBuses Low floor, easy access buses.

All bus times and fares correct as at the date shown above but are subject to alteration. If in doubt please phone BusLine: 01482 59 29 29
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Services
34C & 44C
Services 34C and 44C
continue beyond Willerby
Square to Castle Hill
Hospital and Cottingham as
Service 64C. 
You’re welcome to stay on
board and take advantage
of the service to Hull along
Priory Rd and Anlaby Rd.

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29
www.eyms.co.uk
www.twitter.com/EYBuses

So easy, low floor, easy
access buses.

Buy your
weekly ticket
with PayPoint
Hull Plus weekly tickets are
available wherever you see
the PayPoint sign in our region.
For details see our website:
www.eyms.co.uk

Buses due to arrive in Hull
Paragon Interchange between
3pm and 6pm inclusive (Mon
to Sat), will not run through
Hull City Centre but will use
either Brook Street or
Ferensway to run direct to the
Interchange.
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Hull City Centre : Maplewood Avenue : Willerby Parkway : Willerby Square 35
Monday to Saturday S NS S NS

35 35 35A 35 35A 35A 35 35
a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Hull (Paragon Interchange)............................ 9 30 1100 1230 2 00 3 30 3 30 5 00 5 00
Hull Royal Infirmary ........................................ 9 39 1112 1242 2 12 3 42 3 42 5 12 5 12
County Road South ........................................ 9 50 1123 1253 2 23 3 53 3 55 5 23 5 25
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) ...................... 9 55 1128 1258 2 28 3 58 4 00 5 28 5 30
Maplewood Avenue ........................................ - - 1 03 - 4 03 4 05 - -
Willerby Parkway ............................................1000 1133 1 09 2 33 4 09 4 11 5 33 5 35
Willerby Square ............................................1010 1140 1 17 2 47 4 17 4 17 5 47 5 47

Monday to Saturday NS S NS
35 35 35 35A 35A 35 35 35 35
a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.

Willerby Parkway .......................................... - - - 1005 1135 1 12 2 42 4 12 5 42
Willerby Square .............................................. - - - 1012 1142 1 19 2 49 4 19 5 49
Maplewood Avenue ........................................ - - - 1019 1149 - - - -
Wymersley Road (Highway Pub) ...................... 7 31 8 06 8 06 1024 1154 1 24 2 54 4 24 5 54
County Road South ........................................ 7 37 8 12 8 12 1030 1200 1 30 3 00 4 30 6 00
Hull Royal Infirmary ........................................ 7 52 8 23 8 27 1041 1211 1 41 3 11 4 41 6 11
Carr Lane (Primark) ........................................ 7 57 8 26 8 32 1045 1215 1 45 - - 6 14
Hull (Paragon Interchange)............................ 8 04 8 32 8 39 1051 1221 1 51 3 18 4 48 6 20

For Sunday buses see Service 34 over the page.

Your bus routes
Hull City Centre : Infirmary : Wymersley Road : Willerby 

ROUTE 34/34C

ROUTE 35/35A

ROUTE 44/44C
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: H
ull C

ity C
entre

: S
pring B

ank

: W
ym

ersley R
oad

: W
illerby R

oad

: W
illerby S

quare

: Plus Services 34, 35 &
 35A W

illerby buses.

E
a
s
t Yo

r
k
s
h
ir

e

Revised: Sun 1
 N

ov 2
0

1
5

.

Codes:
NS: These buses do not run 

on Saturdays.
S: This bus runs on 

Saturdays only.

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29
www.eyms.co.uk
www.twitter.com/EYBuses

Now track 
your bus!

Got a smart phone?
Visit www.eyms.co.uk to get
a live countdown to when
your bus will arrive.
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East Yorkshire bus rides!*
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Prospect Street

Albion Street

Bond
Street

Ferensway

Carr LaneAnlaby Road

PROSPECT
CENTRE

PRINCES QUAY

Paragon
Interchange

BHS

City Centre Routes

Local Bus Travel Centre, Paragon Interchange, Hull.

ROUTE 33, 34, 34C, 44, 44C.

ROUTE 35.

Service 35 bus stops for Albert Avenue,
Wold Road & Willerby.

Alight here for the City Centre.


